Schools Out Pinto & All Breed Horse Show

Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1741 Bullet Proof Cat

553 R Suthern Secret
1659 LA Desperado Midnyt Amira
1338 Sensational Midnight

DWW N R

553 R Suthern Secret
1741 Bullet Proof Cat
1338 Sensational Midnight
1659 LA Desperado Midnyt Amira

A WO N -

552 HF Highway Man
1741 Bullet Proof Cat

555 Marked Spot On Dixon

567 Phantom Cowboy

553 R Suthern Secret

g~ W N -

1741 Bullet Proof Cat
567 Phantom Cowhoy
553 R Suthern Secret
552 HF Highway Man
555 Marked Spot On Dixon

g~ W N

1 1741 Bullet Proof Cat

1 1741 Bullet Proof Cat

2 552 HF Highway Man
3 555 Marked Spot On Dixon

2 552 HF Highway Man
555 Marked Spot On Dixon

Class Description

Shown By

Owner

001. KSHA Baby Halter (2 & Under, No Restrictions)

Judge: Jean Andrews
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Madison Ritcha
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Jasmine B Pumphrey

Judge: Myron Andrews
Madison Ritcha
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Jasmine B Pumphrey

Jasmine B Pumphrey
Madison Ritcha

Jasmine B Pumphrey
Jasmine B Pumphrey

Madison Ritcha

Jasmine B Pumphrey
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Jasmine B Pumphrey

002. KSHA Reg. Quarter Horse Halter, any age any sex

No Entries

003. KSHA Non-Breed Specific Halter

No Entries

004. KSHA Reg. Paint/Pinto Halter, STALLIONS & GELDINGS, any age

Judge: Jean Andrews

Kimberly Bothwell
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Devlyn Jochum
Diana VanDyke
Reagan Ritcha
Judge: Myron Andrews

Jasmine B Pumphrey
Diana VanDyke
Reagan Ritcha
Kimberly Bothwell
Devlyn Jochum

Kimberly Bothwell
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Dorothea Burgess
Diana VanDyke
Madison Ritcha

Jasmine B Pumphrey
Diana VanDyke
Madison Ritcha
Kimberly Bothwell
Dorothea Burgess

005. PINTO Halter 2 & Under Stallions & Geldings ALL Types

Judge: Jean Andrews

Jasmine B Pumphrey
Judge: Myron Andrews

Jasmine B Pumphrey

Jasmine B Pumphrey

Jasmine B Pumphrey

006. PINTO Halter 3 & over Stallions & Geldings ALL Types

Judge: Jean Andrews

Kimberly Bothwell
Devlyn Jochum
Judge: Myron Andrews

Kimberly Bothwell
Devlyn Jochum

Kimberly Bothwell
Dorothea Burgess

Kimberly Bothwell
Dorothea Burgess
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Schools Out Pinto & All Breed Horse Show

Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary

(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr

1 1741
2 552

1 1741
2 552

1 557
2 555
1 555
2 557

551
554
1338
333
1659

g~ W N

551
1659
554
1338
333

g~ W N -

3 1338
4 1659

1 1659
1338

Horse

Bullet Proof Cat
HF Highway Man

Bullet Proof Cat
HF Highway Man

R U Gona Kiss Me Or Not
Marked Spot On Dixon

Marked Spot On Dixon
R U Gona Kiss Me Or Not

Imortal Angel

Invitation Barbie

Sensational Midnight

Atrapa Sueno

LA Desperado Midnyt Amira

Imortal Angel

LA Desperado Midnyt Amira
Invitation Barbie

Sensational Midnight

Atrapa Sueno

Sensational Midnight
LA Desperado Midnyt Amira

LA Desperado Midnyt Amira
Sensational Midnight

Class Description

Shown By

No Entries

Judge: Jean Andrews

Jasmine B Pumphrey
Kimberly Bothwell

Judge: Myron Andrews

Jasmine B Pumphrey
Kimberly Bothwell

No Entries

Judge: Jean Andrews

Lucy Kehoe
Devlyn Jochum

Judge: Myron Andrews

Devlyn Jochum
Lucy Kehoe

Judge: Jean Andrews

Valerie Showalter
Dorothea Burgess
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Lavon Martin
Jasmine B Pumphrey

Judge: Myron Andrews

Valerie Showalter
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Dorothea Burgess
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Lavon Martin

011. PINTO Halter 2 & Under Mare ALL Types

Judge: Jean Andrews

Jasmine B Pumphrey
Shawn Bryan

Judge: Myron Andrews

Shawn Bryan
Jasmine B Pumphrey

Owner

006a PINTO Performance Halter Stallions & Geldings Open

007. PINTO Grand & Reserve Stallions & Geldings ALL Types

Jasmine B Pumphrey
Kimberly Bothwell

Jasmine B Pumphrey
Kimberly Bothwell

008. PINTO Amateur Halter Gelding & Stallion All Ages All Types

009. PINTO Youth Halter Geldings All Ages All Types

Lucy Kehoe
Dorothea Burgess

Dorothea Burgess
Lucy Kehoe

010. KSHA Reg. Paint/Pinto Halter, MARES, any age

Valerie Showalter
Dorothea Burgess
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Lavon Martin
Jasmine B Pumphrey

Valerie Showalter
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Dorothea Burgess
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Lavon Martin

Jasmine B Pumphrey
Jasmine B Pumphrey

Jasmine B Pumphrey
Jasmine B Pumphrey
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Schools Out Pinto & All Breed Horse Show

Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 21 Maidjalook
2 554 Invitation Barbie
2 21 Maidjalook
3 554 Invitation Barbie
1 21 Maidjalook
2 554 Invitation Barbie

1338 Sensational Midnight
1659 LA Desperado Midnyt Amira

1 1659 LA Desperado Midnyt Amira
2 21 Maidjalook

554 Invitation Barbie

1338 Sensational Midnight

1 188 One Classy Cruzer
2 21 Maidjalook

3 554 Invitation Barbie
1 188 One Classy Cruzer
2 21 Maidjalook

3 554 Invitation Barbie

Class Description
Shown By

012. PINTO Halter 3 & Over Mares ALL Types

Judge: Jean Andrews

Katherine Bormann
Dorothea Burgess
Judge: Myron Andrews

Katherine Bormann
Dorothea Burgess

012a PINTO Performance Halter Mares Open

No Entries

Owner

Jenny Bormann
Dorothea Burgess

Jenny Bormann
Dorothea Burgess

013. PINTO Grand & Reserve Mares ALL Types

Judge: Jean Andrews

Katherine Bormann
Dorothea Burgess
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Shawn Bryan

Judge: Myron Andrews
Shawn Bryan
Katherine Bormann
Dorothea Burgess
Jasmine B Pumphrey

Jenny Bormann
Dorothea Burgess
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Jasmine B Pumphrey

Jasmine B Pumphrey
Jenny Bormann
Dorothea Burgess
Jasmine B Pumphrey

014. PINTO Amateur Halter Mares All Ages All Types

No Entries

015. PINTO Youth Mares All Ages All Types

Judge: Jean Andrews

Reagan Ritcha
Katherine Bormann
Devlyn Jochum
Judge: Myron Andrews
Reagan Ritcha
Katherine Bormann
Devlyn Jochum

Madison Ritcha
Jenny Bormann
Dorothea Burgess

Madison Ritcha
Jenny Bormann
Dorothea Burgess

016. KSHA Reg. Palomino/Buckskin/Dun Halter, any age any sex

No Entries
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Schools Out Pinto & All Breed Horse Show

Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 551 Imortal Angel
2 553 R Suthern Secret
3 248 Bey Ala Kazam
4 333 Atrapa Sueno
1 553 R Suthern Secret
2 551 Imortal Angel
3 248 Bey Ala Kazam
4 333 Atrapa Sueno
1 1659 LA Desperado Midnyt Amira
2 248 Bey Ala Kazam
1 1659 LA Desperado Midnyt Amira
2 248 Bey Ala Kazam
1 563 Meadowcreeks Showgirl
1 563 Meadowcreeks Showgirl
1 551 Imortal Angel
2 553 R Suthern Secret
333 Atrapa Sueno
1 553 R Suthern Secret
2 551 Imortal Angel
3 333 Atrapa Sueno

Class Description

Shown By

Owner

017. KSHA Reg. Appaloosa/POA Halter, any age any sex

Judge: Jean Andrews

Valerie Showalter
Madison Ritcha
Shawn Bryan

Lavon Martin

Judge: Myron Andrews

Madison Ritcha
Valerie Showalter
Shawn Bryan

Lavon Martin

018. KSHA Reg. Morgan Halter, any age any sex

No Entries

019. KSHA Reg. Friesen In-Hand

No Entries

Valerie Showalter
Madison Ritcha
Terry Craft

Lavon Martin

Madison Ritcha
Valerie Showalter
Terry Craft

Lavon Martin

020. KSHA Reg. Arabian & Half Arabian Halter, any age any sex

Judge: Jean Andrews

Jasmine B Pumphrey
Shawn Bryan
Judge: Myron Andrews

Jasmine B Pumphrey
Shawn Bryan

Jasmine B Pumphrey
Terry Craft

Jasmine B Pumphrey
Terry Craft

021. KSHA Reg. American Saddlebred Halter, any age any sex (A.S.B.)

Judge: Jean Andrews

Shawn Bryan
Judge: Myron Andrews

Shawn Bryan

Carol Hull

Carol Hull

022. PINTO Solid Registered Halter All Sexes All Ages

Judge: Jean Andrews
Valerie Showalter
Madison Ritcha
Lavon Martin

Judge: Myron Andrews
Madison Ritcha
Valerie Showalter
Lavon Martin

Valerie Showalter
Madison Ritcha
Lavon Martin

Madison Ritcha
Valerie Showalter
Lavon Martin
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Schools Out Pinto & All Breed Horse Show

Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary

(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr
1 551
2 553

333
1 553
2 551

333

554
1659
1741

555

552

g B~ W N -

1659
555
1741
554
552

g b~ W DN

Horse

Imortal Angel
R Suthern Secret
Atrapa Sueno

R Suthern Secret
Imortal Angel
Atrapa Sueno

Invitation Barbie

LA Desperado Midnyt Amira
Bullet Proof Cat

Marked Spot On Dixon

HF Highway Man

LA Desperado Midnyt Amira
Marked Spot On Dixon
Bullet Proof Cat

Invitation Barbie

HF Highway Man

Class Description
Shown By

023. PINTO Grand & Reserve Solid Registered

Judge: Jean Andrews

Valerie Showalter
Madison Ritcha
Lavon Martin

Judge: Myron Andrews
Madison Ritcha
Valerie Showalter
Lavon Martin

024. PINTO Utility Horse Halter

No Entries

025 PINTO Grand & Reserve Utility Halter

No Entries

026. PINTO Overo Horse Color

No Entries

027. PINTO Utility Horse Color

No Entries

028. PINTO Tobiano Horse Color

Judge: Jean Andrews

Dorothea Burgess
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Devlyn Jochum
Kimberly Bothwell
Judge: Myron Andrews

Jasmine B Pumphrey
Devlyn Jochum
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Dorothea Burgess
Kimberly Bothwell

Owner

Valerie Showalter
Madison Ritcha
Lavon Martin

Madison Ritcha
Valerie Showalter
Lavon Martin

Dorothea Burgess
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Dorothea Burgess
Kimberly Bothwell

Jasmine B Pumphrey
Dorothea Burgess
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Dorothea Burgess
Kimberly Bothwell
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Schools Out Pinto & All Breed Horse Show

Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

552 HF Highway Man
560 Serenitys Snowdrift
1338 Sensational Midnight
554 Invitation Barbie
567 Phantom Cowboy

333 Atrapa Sueno

o OB W N -

567 Phantom Cowboy
560 Serenitys Snowdrift
1338 Sensational Midnight
552 HF Highway Man

333 Atrapa Sueno
554 Invitation Barbie

o OB W N

21 Maidjalook
564 Two Blazin For You
555 Marked Spot On Dixon
558 Nutmeg

D W N R

564 Two Blazin For You
21 Maidjalook

558 Nutmeg

555 Marked Spot On Dixon

A 0N -

1 562 Gotta Lotta Scotch

1 562 Gotta Lotta Scotch

1 333 Atrapa Sueno

1 333 Atrapa Sueno

Class Description
Shown By

031. KSHA Showmanship at Halter 19 & Over

Judge: Jean Andrews

Kimberly Bothwell
Carol Hull
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Dorothea Burgess
Diana VanDyke
Lavon Martin
Judge: Myron Andrews
Diana VanDyke
Carol Hull
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Kimberly Bothwell
Lavon Martin
Dorothea Burgess

032. KSHA Showmanship at Halter 11-18

Judge: Jean Andrews

Katherine Bormann
Ashlynne King
Devlyn Jochum
Molly Waters
Judge: Myron Andrews

Ashlynne King
Katherine Bormann
Molly Waters
Devlyn Jochum

033. KSHA Showmanship at Halter 10 & Under

No Entries

034. KSHA * Beg. Showmanship at Halter

Judge: Jean Andrews

Amy Jo Barnett
Judge: Myron Andrews

Amy Jo Barnett

Owner

Kimberly Bothwell
Carol Hull

Jasmine B Pumphrey
Dorothea Burgess
Diana VanDyke
Lavon Martin

Diana VanDyke
Carol Hull

Jasmine B Pumphrey
Kimberly Bothwell
Lavon Martin
Dorothea Burgess

Jenny Bormann
Ashlynne King
Dorothea Burgess
Mary Sharp

Ashlynne King
Jenny Bormann
Mary Sharp
Dorothea Burgess

Carol Hull

Carol Hull

035. PINTO Beginners Walk/Whoa Showmanship NON ROM

No Entries

036. PINTO Solid Amateur Western Showmanship 19 & Over

Judge: Jean Andrews

Lavon Martin
Judge: Myron Andrews

Lavon Martin

Lavon Martin

Lavon Martin
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Schools Out Pinto & All Breed Horse Show

Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place

g~ W N -

g~ W N -

Nbr

21
565
554
560
567

565

21
560
554
567

333

333

552

552

21
555

21
555

557

557

Horse

Maidjalook

Im Barry Sassy
Invitation Barbie
Serenitys Snowdrift
Phantom Cowboy

Im Barry Sassy
Maidjalook
Serenitys Snowdrift
Invitation Barbie
Phantom Cowboy

Atrapa Sueno

Atrapa Sueno

HF Highway Man

HF Highway Man

Maidjalook
Marked Spot On Dixon

Maidjalook
Marked Spot On Dixon

R U Gona Kiss Me Or Not

R U Gona Kiss Me Or Not

Class Description

Shown By Owner

037. PINTO Amateur Western Showmanship 19 & Over

Judge: Jean Andrews

Jenny Bormann Jenny Bormann

Sheila Koch Sheila Koch
Dorothea Burgess Dorothea Burgess
Carol Hull Carol Hull

Diana VanDyke
Judge: Myron Andrews

Diana VanDyke

Sheila Koch Sheila Koch
Jenny Bormann Jenny Bormann
Carol Hull Carol Hull

Dorothea Burgess
Diana VanDyke

Dorothea Burgess
Diana VanDyke

038. PINTO Solid Amateur W/T Showmanship

Judge: Jean Andrews

Lavon Martin Lavon Martin

Judge: Myron Andrews

Lavon Martin Lavon Martin

039. PINTO Amateur W/T Showmanship

Judge: Jean Andrews

Kimberly Bothwell
Judge: Myron Andrews

Kimberly Bothwell

Kimberly Bothwell Kimberly Bothwell

040. PINTO Solid Youth Western Showmanship 18 & Under

No Entries

041. PINTO Youth Western Showmanship 18 & Under

Judge: Jean Andrews
Katherine Bormann
Devlyn Jochum

Judge: Myron Andrews

Jenny Bormann
Dorothea Burgess

Katherine Bormann
Devlyn Jochum

Jenny Bormann
Dorothea Burgess

042. PINTO Youth Walk/Trot 11 to 18 Western Showmanship NON ROM

Judge: Jean Andrews

Lucy Kehoe Lucy Kehoe
Judge: Myron Andrews
Lucy Kehoe Lucy Kehoe
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Schools Out Pinto & All Breed Horse Show

Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 188 One Classy Cruzer

1 188 One Classy Cruzer

1 1741 Bullet Proof Cat

2 1338 Sensational Midnight

1659 LA Desperado Midnyt Amira

1 1741 Bullet Proof Cat

2 1338 Sensational Midnight
1659 LA Desperado Midnyt Amira

Class Description
Shown By Owner

043. PINTO Youth Walk/Trot 10 & Under Western Showmanship NON ROM

Judge: Jean Andrews

Reagan Ritcha Madison Ritcha

Judge: Myron Andrews

Reagan Ritcha Madison Ritcha

044. PINTO Solid Youth 11-18 Walk/Trot Western Showmanship

No Entries

045. PINTO Solid Youth 10 & Under Walk/Trot Western Showmanship

No Entries

045b. BREAK 5 Minutes Lunge Liners ONLY

No Entries

046. KSHA Yearling & 2 year old Longeline

Judge: Jean Andrews

Jasmine B Pumphrey
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Judge: Myron Andrews

Jasmine B Pumphrey
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Jasmine B Pumphrey

Jasmine B Pumphrey
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Jasmine B Pumphrey

Jasmine B Pumphrey
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Jasmine B Pumphrey

047. PINTO Yearling Lunge Line
No Entries
048. PINTO Solid Yearling Longe Line Open
No Entries
049. PINTO 2 YO Longline
No Entries
050. KSHA Roadster To Bike 14 Hands and Under or Breed Standard

No Entries

051. KSHA Lead Line Rider 3 and Over

Judge: Jean Andrews

1 561 Ozarks Last Hurrah Carter Tillman Carol Hull
2 562 Gotta Lotta Scotch Alayna Kracmer Carol Hull

387 Dun On An Impulse Jameson Tormey Chelsey Tormey

Judge: Myron Andrews

1 561 Ozarks Last Hurrah Carter Tillman Carol Hull
2 562 Gotta Lotta Scotch Alayna Kracmer Carol Hull

387 Dun On An Impulse Jameson Tormey Chelsey Tormey
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Schools Out Pinto & All Breed Horse Show Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary

Lyons, KS

(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr

1 561

1 561

1 562

1 562

1 562

1 562

Horse

Ozarks Last Hurrah

Ozarks Last Hurrah

Gotta Lotta Scotch

Gotta Lotta Scotch

Gotta Lotta Scotch

Gotta Lotta Scotch

Class Description
Shown By Owner

052. PINTO Lead Line 8 & Under NON-ROM

Judge: Jean Andrews

Carter Tillman Carol Hull
Judge: Myron Andrews

Carter Tillman Carol Hull
053. KSHA Walk-Whoa 18 & Under Pleasure & Challenged Riders

Judge: Jean Andrews

Amy Jo Barnett Carol Hull
Judge: Myron Andrews

Amy Jo Barnett Carol Hull

054 PINTO Beginners Walk/Whoa Pleasure NON-ROM

No Entries

055. KSHA Walk-Whoa 18 & Under Equitation & Challenged Riders

Judge: Jean Andrews

Amy Jo Barnett Carol Hull
Judge: Myron Andrews

Amy Jo Barnett Carol Hull

056. PINTO Beginners Walk/Whoa Equitation NON-ROM
No Entries

057. KSHA Beginners Walk/Whoa Trail
No Entries

058. PINTO Beginners Walk/Whoa Trail
No Entries

058b BREAK RING DRAG then Open Arena 20 Minutes

No Entries

059. KSHA Walk-Trot Western Pleasure, 19 & Over

Judge: Jean Andrews

1 565 Im Barry Sassy Sheila Koch Sheila Koch
2 552 HF Highway Man Kimberly Bothwell Kimberly Bothwell
3 554 Invitation Barbie Dorothea Burgess Dorothea Burgess
4 568 KM Hot N Best Elyse Schmidt Dianne Snyder
Judge: Myron Andrews
1 552 HF Highway Man Kimberly Bothwell Kimberly Bothwell
2 565 Im Barry Sassy Sheila Koch Sheila Koch
3 554 Invitation Barbie Dorothea Burgess Dorothea Burgess
4 568 KM Hot N Best Elyse Schmidt Dianne Snyder
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Schools Out Pinto & All Breed Horse Show Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary

Lyons, KS

(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 556 Mocha Expresso

1 556 Mocha Expresso

1 558 Nutmeg

1 558 Nutmeg

1 556 Mocha Expresso

1 556 Mocha Expresso

1 552 HF Highway Man

2 387 Dun On An Impulse

568 KM Hot N Best

1 387 Dun On An Impulse
2 552 HF Highway Man
568 KM Hot N Best

Class Description
Shown By Owner

060. KSHA Saddleseat Pleasure Open

No Entries

061. KSHA Walk-Trot Western Pleasure 18 & Under

Judge: Jean Andrews

Isabella Brown Isabella Brown
Judge: Myron Andrews

Isabella Brown Isabella Brown
062. KSHA Western Pleasure JR Horse 5 & Under

No Entries

063. PINTO Junior Horse Western Pleasure

No Entries

064. KSHA Western Pleasure 19 & Over

No Entries

065. KSHA * Beg. Walk-Trot Western Pleasure 11 - 18

Judge: Jean Andrews

Molly Waters Mary Sharp
Judge: Myron Andrews

Molly Waters Mary Sharp
066. KSHA * Beg. Walk-Trot Western Pleasure 10 & Under

Judge: Jean Andrews

Isabella Brown Isabella Brown
Judge: Myron Andrews

Isabella Brown Isabella Brown

067. KSHA * KSHA Approved Adult Walk/Trot Western Pleasure 19 & Over

Judge: Jean Andrews

Kimberly Bothwell Kimberly Bothwell

Chelsey Tormey Chelsey Tormey

Elyse Schmidt Dianne Snyder
Judge: Myron Andrews

Chelsey Tormey Chelsey Tormey

Kimberly Bothwell Kimberly Bothwell

Elyse Schmidt Dianne Snyder

068. PINTO Senior Horse Western Pleasure

No Entries

06/21/2023 12:10 am
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Schools Out Pinto & All Breed Horse Show Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary

Lyons, KS

(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 561 Ozarks Last Hurrah
2 555 Marked Spot On Dixon
562 Gotta Lotta Scotch

1 562 Gotta Lotta Scotch
2 555 Marked Spot On Dixon
561 Ozarks Last Hurrah

1 555 Marked Spot On Dixon
1 555 Marked Spot On Dixon
1 561 Ozarks Last Hurrah
2 563 Meadowcreeks Showgirl
1 561 Ozarks Last Hurrah
2 563 Meadowcreeks Showgirl

Class Description
Shown By Owner

069. KSHA Reg. Paint/Pinto Western Pleasure, Open

Judge: Jean Andrews

Joanna Tillman Carol Hull

Devlyn Jochum Dorothea Burgess

Carol Hull Carol Hull
Judge: Myron Andrews

Carol Hull Carol Hull

Devlyn Jochum Dorothea Burgess

Joanna Tillman Carol Hull

070. KSHA Reg. Quarter Horse Western Pleasure Open
No Entries

071. KSHA Reg. Palomino/Buckskin/Dun Western Pl., Open
No Entries

072. KSHA Reg. Appaloosa/POA Western Pleasure Open
No Entries

073. KSHA Western Pleasure 18 & Under

Judge: Jean Andrews

Devlyn Jochum Dorothea Burgess
Judge: Myron Andrews

Devlyn Jochum Dorothea Burgess

074. KSHA Western Pleasure Open
No Entries
075. KSHA Reg. Arabian & Half-Arabian Western Pleasure, Open

No Entries

076. KSHA Reg. A.S.B Country PI. 3 Gaited Western, any age

Judge: Jean Andrews

Joanna Tillman Carol Hull

Carol Hull Carol Hull
Judge: Myron Andrews

Joanna Tillman Carol Hull

Carol Hull Carol Hull

077. KSHA Reg. Morgan Western Pleasure, Open

No Entries

078. PINTO Solid Amateur Western Pleasure 19 & Over

No Entries
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Schools Out Pinto & All Breed Horse Show Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary

Lyons, KS

(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr
1 565
2 554

552

1 552
2 565

554
1 21
2 555
1 21
2 555

1 557

1 557

Horse

Im Barry Sassy
Invitation Barbie
HF Highway Man

HF Highway Man
Im Barry Sassy
Invitation Barbie

Maidjalook
Marked Spot On Dixon

Maidjalook
Marked Spot On Dixon

R U Gona Kiss Me Or Not

R U Gona Kiss Me Or Not

Class Description
Shown By Owner

079. PINTO Amateur Western Pleasure 19 & Over

No Entries

080. PINTO Solid Amateur Walk/Trot Western Pleasure 19 & Over

No Entries

081. PINTO Amateur Walk/Trot Western Pleasure 19 & Over

Judge: Jean Andrews

Sheila Koch Sheila Koch

Dorothea Burgess Dorothea Burgess

Kimberly Bothwell Kimberly Bothwell
Judge: Myron Andrews

Kimberly Bothwell Kimberly Bothwell

Sheila Koch Sheila Koch

Dorothea Burgess Dorothea Burgess

082. PINTO Solid Youth Western Pleasure 18 & Under

No Entries

083. PINTO Youth Western Pleasure 18 & Under

Judge: Jean Andrews

Katherine Bormann Jenny Bormann

Devlyn Jochum Dorothea Burgess
Judge: Myron Andrews

Katherine Bormann Jenny Bormann

Devlyn Jochum Dorothea Burgess

084. KSHA Saddleseat Pleasure 18 & Under
No Entries

085. PINTO Solid Youth 11 - 18 Walk/Trot Western Pleasure
No Entries

086. PINTO 11 to18 Walk/Trot Western Pleasure

Judge: Jean Andrews

Lucy Kehoe Lucy Kehoe
Judge: Myron Andrews

Lucy Kehoe Lucy Kehoe

087. PINTO Solid Youth 10 & Under Walk/Trot Western Pleasure

No Entries

06/21/2023 12:10 am
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Schools Out Pinto & All Breed Horse Show

Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr

1 188
2 556

1 188
2 556

1 563

1 563

1 552
2 565
1 552
2 565
1 552

2 387

1 387
2 552

1 558
1 558
1 556

1 556

Horse

One Classy Cruzer
Mocha Expresso

One Classy Cruzer
Mocha Expresso

Meadowcreeks Showgirl

Meadowcreeks Showgirl

HF Highway Man
Im Barry Sassy

HF Highway Man
Im Barry Sassy

HF Highway Man
Dun On An Impulse

Dun On An Impulse
HF Highway Man

Nutmeg

Nutmeg

Mocha Expresso

Mocha Expresso

Class Description

Shown By Owner

088. PINTO 10 & Under Walk/Trot Western Pleasure

Judge: Jean Andrews

Madison Ritcha
Isabella Brown

Reagan Ritcha

Isabella Brown
Judge: Myron Andrews
Madison Ritcha
Isabella Brown

Reagan Ritcha
Isabella Brown

089. KSHA Saddleseat Pleasure 19 & Over

Judge: Jean Andrews

Shawn Bryan Carol Hull
Judge: Myron Andrews
Shawn Bryan Carol Hull

090. KSHA Walk-Trot Western Horsemanship 19 & Over

Judge: Jean Andrews

Kimberly Bothwell
Sheila Koch
Judge: Myron Andrews

Kimberly Bothwell
Sheila Koch

Kimberly Bothwell
Sheila Koch

Kimberly Bothwell
Sheila Koch
091. KSHA * KSHA Approved Adult Walk/Trot Western Horsemanship 19 & Over

Judge: Jean Andrews

Kimberly Bothwell Kimberly Bothwell

Chelsey Tormey Chelsey Tormey
Judge: Myron Andrews
Chelsey Tormey Chelsey Tormey

Kimberly Bothwell Kimberly Bothwell

092. KSHA Walk-Trot Western Horsemanship 18 & Under

No Entries

093. KSHA * Beg. Walk-Trot Western Horsemanship 11 to 18

Judge: Jean Andrews

Molly Waters Mary Sharp
Judge: Myron Andrews
Molly Waters Mary Sharp

094. KSHA * Beg. Walk-Trot Western Horsemanship 10 & Under

Judge: Jean Andrews
Isabella Brown Isabella Brown
Judge: Myron Andrews

Isabella Brown Isabella Brown
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Schools Out Pinto & All Breed Horse Show Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary

Lyons, KS

(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr
1 554
2 552

565
1 554
2 565

552

1 21
2 555

564
1 21
2 564

555

1 21
2 555
1 21
2 555

Horse

Invitation Barbie
HF Highway Man
Im Barry Sassy

Invitation Barbie
Im Barry Sassy
HF Highway Man

Maidjalook
Marked Spot On Dixon
Two Blazin For You

Maidjalook
Two Blazin For You
Marked Spot On Dixon

Maidjalook
Marked Spot On Dixon

Maidjalook
Marked Spot On Dixon

Class Description
Shown By Owner

095. KSHA Western Horsemanship 19 & Over

No Entries

096. PINTO Solid Amateur Western Horsemanship 19 & Over

No Entries

097. PINTO Amateur Western Horsemanship 19 & Over

No Entries
098. PINTO Sollid Amateur Walk/Trot Horsemanship 19 & Over

No Entries

099. PINTO Amateur Walk/Trot Horsemanship 19 & Over

Judge: Jean Andrews

Dorothea Burgess Dorothea Burgess

Kimberly Bothwell Kimberly Bothwell

Sheila Koch Sheila Koch
Judge: Myron Andrews

Dorothea Burgess Dorothea Burgess

Sheila Koch Sheila Koch

Kimberly Bothwell Kimberly Bothwell

100. KSHA Western Horsemanship 18 & Under

Judge: Jean Andrews

Katherine Bormann Jenny Bormann

Devlyn Jochum Dorothea Burgess

Ashlynne King Ashlynne King
Judge: Myron Andrews

Katherine Bormann Jenny Bormann

Ashlynne King Ashlynne King

Devlyn Jochum Dorothea Burgess

101. PINTO Solid Youth Western Horsemanship 18 & Under

No Entries

102. PINTO Youth Western Horsemanship 18 & Under

Judge: Jean Andrews

Katherine Bormann Jenny Bormann

Devlyn Jochum Dorothea Burgess
Judge: Myron Andrews

Katherine Bormann Jenny Bormann

Devlyn Jochum Dorothea Burgess

103. PINTO Solid Youth 11-18 Walk/Trot Western Horsemanship

No Entries
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Schools Out Pinto & All Breed Horse Show Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
Lyons, KS (785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

104. PINTO 11 to 18 Walk Trot Western Horsemanship

Judge: Jean Andrews

1 557 R U Gona Kiss Me Or Not Lucy Kehoe Lucy Kehoe
Judge: Myron Andrews
1 557 R U Gona Kiss Me Or Not Lucy Kehoe Lucy Kehoe

105. PINTO Solid Youth 10 & Under Walk/Trot Western Horsemanship

No Entries

106. PINTO 10 & Under Walk Trot Western Horsemanship

Judge: Jean Andrews

1 188 One Classy Cruzer Reagan Ritcha Madison Ritcha

2 556 Mocha Expresso Isabella Brown Isabella Brown
Judge: Myron Andrews

1 188 One Classy Cruzer Reagan Ritcha Madison Ritcha

2 556 Mocha Expresso Isabella Brown Isabella Brown

107. KSHA Walk-Trot Discipline Rail Western

No Entries

108. PINTO Utility Western Pleasure Open

No Entries

109. KSHA Discipline Rail, Western

No Entries

110. PINTO Solid Registered Discipline Rail Western

No Entries

111. PINTO Discipline Rail Western

No Entries

112 PINTO Solid Amateur Discipline Rail Western 19 & Over

No Entries

113. PINTO Amateur Discipline Rail Western19 & Over

No Entries

114. PINTO Solid Youth Discipline Rail Western 18 & Under

No Entries
115. PINTO Youth Discipline Rail Western 18 & Under

No Entries

116. KSHA Western Pleasure SR Horse 6 & Over

No Entries
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Schools Out Pinto & All Breed Horse Show Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary

Lyons, KS

(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 561 Ozarks Last Hurrah
1 561 Ozarks Last Hurrah
1 566 My Pretty Princess
1 566 My Pretty Princess
1 566 My Pretty Princess
1 566 My Pretty Princess

Class Description
Shown By Owner

117. PINTO Solid Registered Western Pleasure
No Entries

118. KSHA Parade Horse/pony

Judge: Jean Andrews

Joanna Tillman Carol Hull
Judge: Myron Andrews

Joanna Tillman Carol Hull
118b Break To Set Up Speed
No Entries
119. KSHA Super Horse
No Entries
120. PINTO Solid Registered Barrels
No Entries
121. PINTO Youth Barrel Racing 18 & Under
No Entries

122. PINTO Barrel Racing Open

Judge: Jean Andrews

Jasmine B Pumphrey Diana VanDyke
Judge: Myron Andrews

Jasmine B Pumphrey Diana VanDyke

123. PINTO Solid Registered Pole Bending
No Entries

124. PINTO Youth Pole Bending 18 & Under
No Entries

125. PINTO Pole Bending Open

Judge: Jean Andrews

Jasmine B Pumphrey Diana VanDyke
Judge: Myron Andrews

Jasmine B Pumphrey Diana VanDyke

125b 8AM Sunday

No Entries
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Schools Out Pinto & All Breed Horse Show

Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary

(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr

1 559

2 567
560
1 559
2 567
560

1 559
2 567

560
1 559
2 567

560

1 567
2 560
3 559

1 567
2 559
3 560

1 567
2 560
559

1 567
2 559
560

Horse

Alamos Streakers Flashing Racer
Phantom Cowboy
Serenitys Snowdrift

Alamos Streakers Flashing Racer
Phantom Cowboy
Serenitys Snowdrift

Alamos Streakers Flashing Racer
Phantom Cowboy
Serenitys Snowdrift

Alamos Streakers Flashing Racer
Phantom Cowboy
Serenitys Snowdrift

Phantom Cowboy
Serenitys Snowdrift
Alamos Streakers Flashing Racer

Phantom Cowboy
Alamos Streakers Flashing Racer
Serenitys Snowdrift

Phantom Cowboy
Serenitys Snowdrift
Alamos Streakers Flashing Racer

Phantom Cowboy
Alamos Streakers Flashing Racer
Serenitys Snowdrift

Class Description

Shown By
126. PINTO Miniature Color

Judge: Jean Andrews

Carol Hull

Diana VanDyke

Joanna Tillman
Judge: Myron Andrews

Carol Hull

Diana VanDyke

Joanna Tillman

127. PINTO Pony Color

No Entries

128. PINTO Amt Miniature/Pony Color

Judge: Jean Andrews
Carol Hull
Diana VanDyke
Joanna Tillman
Judge: Myron Andrews
Carol Hull
Diana VanDyke
Joanna Tillman

Owner

Carol Hull
Diana VanDyke
Carol Hull

Carol Hull
Diana VanDyke
Carol Hull

Carol Hull
Diana VanDyke
Carol Hull

Carol Hull
Diana VanDyke
Carol Hull

129. KSHA Reg. Miniature Horse Halter, any age any sex

Judge: Jean Andrews
Diana VanDyke
Carol Hull
Carol Hull

Judge: Myron Andrews
Diana VanDyke
Carol Hull
Carol Hull

Diana VanDyke
Carol Hull
Carol Hull

Diana VanDyke
Carol Hull
Carol Hull

130. PINTO Miniature Halter A & B All Ages All Sexes

Judge: Jean Andrews
Diana VanDyke
Joanna Tillman
Carol Hull

Judge: Myron Andrews
Diana VanDyke
Carol Hull
Joanna Tillman

Diana VanDyke
Carol Hull
Carol Hull

Diana VanDyke
Carol Hull
Carol Hull
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Schools Out Pinto & All Breed Horse Show

Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse
1 567 Phantom Cowhoy
2 560 Serenitys Snowdrift
559 Alamos Streakers Flashing Racer
1 567 Phantom Cowboy
2 560 Serenitys Snowdrift
559 Alamos Streakers Flashing Racer
1 567 Phantom Cowboy
1 567 Phantom Cowboy
1 567 Phantom Cowboy
2 560 Serenitys Snowdrift
559 Alamos Streakers Flashing Racer
1 567 Phantom Cowhoy
2 559 Alamos Streakers Flashing Racer
560 Serenitys Snowdrift
1 1338 Sensational Midnight
2 567 Phantom Cowboy
3 1741 Bullet Proof Cat
1 567 Phantom Cowboy
2 1338 Sensational Midnight

1741 Bullet Proof Cat

Class Description
Shown By

131. PINTO Grand & Reserve Miniature Halter

Judge: Jean Andrews

Diana VanDyke
Joanna Tillman
Carol Hull

Judge: Myron Andrews

Diana VanDyke
Joanna Tillman
Carol Hull

132. KSHA Pony Halter, any age any sex

Judge: Jean Andrews

Diana VanDyke
Judge: Myron Andrews

Diana VanDyke
133. PINTO Pony Halter All Sexes All Ages
No Entries

134. PINTO Grand & Reserve Pony Halter

No Entries

Owner

Diana VanDyke
Carol Hull
Carol Hull

Diana VanDyke
Carol Hull
Carol Hull

Diana VanDyke

Diana VanDyke

135. PINTO Solid Amateur Miniature/Pony Halter

No Entries

136. PINTO Amateur Miniature/Pony Halter

Judge: Jean Andrews
Diana VanDyke
Joanna Tillman
Carol Hull

Judge: Myron Andrews
Diana VanDyke
Carol Hull
Joanna Tillman

Diana VanDyke
Carol Hull
Carol Hull

Diana VanDyke
Carol Hull
Carol Hull

137. KSHA In-Hand Trail Open (Miniatures & Ponies & Yearlings will count for Pinto

Points)
Judge: Jean Andrews

Jasmine B Pumphrey

Diana VanDyke

Jasmine B Pumphrey
Judge: Myron Andrews

Diana VanDyke
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Jasmine B Pumphrey

Jasmine B Pumphrey
Diana VanDyke
Jasmine B Pumphrey

Diana VanDyke
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Jasmine B Pumphrey
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Schools Out Pinto & All Breed Horse Show

Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 561 Ozarks Last Hurrah
2 554 Invitation Barbie
1 554 Invitation Barbie
2 561 Ozarks Last Hurrah

Class Description
Shown By

138. PINTO Yearling In-Hand Trail Open

No Entries

139. PINTO Solid Yearling In-Hand Trail Open

No Entries

140. Pinto 2 YO In Hand Trail

No Entries
141. PINTO Miniature In-Hand Trail Open

No Entries

142. PINTO Pony In-Hand Trail Open

No Entries

Owner

143. PINTO Amateur Miniature/Pony Trail In-Hand 19 & Over

No Entries

144. PINTO Youth Miniature/Pony Trail In-Hand 18 & Under

No Entries

145. PINTO SOLID Amateur Miniature/Pony Trail In-Hand 19 & Over

No Entries

146. KSHA Trail Horse, 19 & Over

Judge: Jean Andrews

Joanna Tillman
Dorothea Burgess
Judge: Myron Andrews

Dorothea Burgess
Joanna Tillman

147. PINTO Trail Horse Open
No Entries
148. PINTO Solid Registered Trail
No Entries
149. PINTO Amateur Trail 19 & Over

No Entries

150. PINTO Solid Amateur Trail 19 & Over

No Entries

Carol Hull
Dorothea Burgess

Dorothea Burgess
Carol Hull
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Schools Out Pinto & All Breed Horse Show Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary

Lyons, KS

(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr

1 555

1 555

1 21
2 555
1 21
2 555

1 387
2 568

1 387
2 568

1 557
2 558
1 557
2 558

Horse

Marked Spot On Dixon

Marked Spot On Dixon

Maidjalook
Marked Spot On Dixon

Maidjalook
Marked Spot On Dixon

Dun On An Impulse
KM Hot N Best

Dun On An Impulse
KM Hot N Best

R U Gona Kiss Me Or Not
Nutmeg

R U Gona Kiss Me Or Not
Nutmeg

Class Description
Shown By Owner

151. KSHA Trail Horse, 18 & Under

Judge: Jean Andrews

Devlyn Jochum Dorothea Burgess
Judge: Myron Andrews

Devlyn Jochum Dorothea Burgess
152. PINTO Solid Youth Trail 18 & Under
No Entries

153. PINTO Youth Trail 18 & Under

Judge: Jean Andrews

Katherine Bormann Jenny Bormann

Devlyn Jochum Dorothea Burgess
Judge: Myron Andrews

Katherine Bormann Jenny Bormann

Devlyn Jochum Dorothea Burgess

154. KSHA *Approved Adult Walk-Trot Trail 19 & Over

Judge: Jean Andrews

Chelsey Tormey Chelsey Tormey

Elyse Schmidt Dianne Snyder
Judge: Myron Andrews

Chelsey Tormey Chelsey Tormey

Elyse Schmidt Dianne Snyder

155. PINTO Amateur Walk/Trot Trail Western/English 19 & Over

No Entries
156. PINTO Solid Amateur W/T Trail 19 & Over

No Entries

157. KSHA * Beg. Walk-Trot Trail 18 & Under

Judge: Jean Andrews

Lucy Kehoe Lucy Kehoe

Molly Waters Mary Sharp
Judge: Myron Andrews

Lucy Kehoe Lucy Kehoe

Molly Waters Mary Sharp

158. PINTO Solid 11 to 18 Walk/Trot Trail

No Entries
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Schools Out Pinto & All Breed Horse Show Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary

Lyons, KS

(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 557 R U Gona Kiss Me Or Not

1 557 R U Gona Kiss Me Or Not

1 556 Mocha Expresso

1 556 Mocha Expresso

1 567 Phantom Cowboy

1 567 Phantom Cowhoy

Class Description
Shown By Owner

159. PINTO 11 to 18 Walk/Trot Trail

Judge: Jean Andrews

Lucy Kehoe Lucy Kehoe
Judge: Myron Andrews

Lucy Kehoe Lucy Kehoe

160. PINTO Solid 10 & Under Walk/Trot Trail
No Entries

161. PINTO 10 & Under Walk/Trot Trail

Judge: Jean Andrews

Isabella Brown Isabella Brown
Judge: Myron Andrews

Isabella Brown Isabella Brown

161a PINTO Solid Registered Ranch Trail

No Entries

161b PINTO Ranch Trail

No Entries

161c PINTO Solid Registered Amateur W/T Ranch Trail

No Entries

161d PINTO Amateur W/T Ranch Trail

No Entries

161e PINTO Solid Registered Youth 11-18 W/T Ranch Trail
No Entries
161f PINTO Youth 11-18 W/T Ranch Trail
No Entries
161g PINTO Solid Registered Youth 10 & Under W/T Ranch Trail
No Entries
161h PINTO Youth 10 & Under W/T Ranch Trail
No Entries

162. KSHA Hunter In-Hand 14 Hands and Under

Judge: Jean Andrews

Diana VanDyke Diana VanDyke
Judge: Myron Andrews

Diana VanDyke Diana VanDyke
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Schools Out Pinto & All Breed Horse Show Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
Lyons, KS (785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

163. PINTO Miniature Hunter Over Fences In-Hand
No Entries

164. PINTO Pony Hunter Over Fences In-Hand
No Entries

165. PINTO Amateur Miniature/Pony Hunter Over Fences In-Hand 19 & Over
No Entries

166. PINTO Solid Amateur Miniature/Pony Hunter Over Fences In-Hand 19 & Over
No Entries

167. PINTO Youth Miniature/Pony Hunter Over Fences In-Hand 18 & Under
No Entries

167b. Break to set up for ranch no less than 10 minutes

No Entries

168. KSHA Ranch Horse Riding Open

Judge: Jean Andrews

1 555 Marked Spot On Dixon Devlyn Jochum Dorothea Burgess

2 279 Another Cocktail Danielle Johnston Danielle Johnston
Judge: Myron Andrews

1 555 Marked Spot On Dixon Devlyn Jochum Dorothea Burgess

2 279 Another Cocktail Danielle Johnston Danielle Johnston

169. PINTO Solid Registered Ranch Riding

Judge: Jean Andrews

1 264 JF Scottish Flo Jan Spiller Jan Spiller

2 279 Another Cocktail Danielle Johnston Danielle Johnston
Judge: Myron Andrews

1 264 JF Scottish Flo Jan Spiller Jan Spiller

2 279 Another Cocktail Danielle Johnston Danielle Johnston

170. PINTO Ranch Riding Open

No Entries

170a PINTO Solid Amateur W/T Ranch Riding

No Entries

170b PINTO Amateur W/T Ranch Riding

No Entries
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Schools Out Pinto & All Breed Horse Show Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
Lyons, KS (785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

170c PINTO Solid Youth 11-18 W/T Ranch Riding

Judge: Jean Andrews

1 264 JF Scottish Flo Karly Durr Jan Spiller
Judge: Myron Andrews
1 264 JF Scottish Flo Karly Durr Jan Spiller

170d PINTO Youth 11-18 W/T Ranch Riding

No Entries

170e PINTO Solid Youth 10 & Under 11-18 W/T Ranch Riding

No Entries

170f PINTO Youth 10 & Under 11-18 W/T Ranch Riding

No Entries

171. KSHA Ranch Rail Pleasure Open

Judge: Jean Andrews

1 279 Another Cocktail Danielle Johnston Danielle Johnston
Judge: Myron Andrews

1 279 Another Cocktail Danielle Johnston Danielle Johnston

172. PINTO Solid Ranch Rail Pleasure Open

Judge: Jean Andrews

1 264 JF Scottish Flo Jan Spiller Jan Spiller

2 279 Another Cocktail Danielle Johnston Danielle Johnston
Judge: Myron Andrews

1 264 JF Scottish Flo Jan Spiller Jan Spiller

2 279 Another Cocktail Danielle Johnston Danielle Johnston

173. PINTO Ranch Rail Pleasure Open

No Entries

173a PINTO Solid Amateur W/T Ranch Rail Pleasure
No Entries

173b PINTO Amateur W/T Ranch Rail Pleasure

No Entries

173c PINTO Solid Youth 11-18 W/T Ranch Rail Pleasure

Judge: Jean Andrews

1 264 JF Scottish Flo Karly Durr Jan Spiller
Judge: Myron Andrews
1 264 JF Scottish Flo Karly Durr Jan Spiller

173d PINTO Solid Youth 10 & Under W/T Ranch Rail Pleasure

No Entries
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Schools Out Pinto & All Breed Horse Show

Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary

(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr
1 279
2 555
1 555
2 279
1 279
1 279
1 264
2 279
1 264
2 279

Horse

Another Cocktail

Marked Spot On Dixon

Marked Spot On Dixon

Another Cocktail

Another Cocktail

Another Cocktail

JF Scottish Flo
Another Cocktail

JF Scottish Flo
Another Cocktail

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

173e PINTO Youth 11-18 W/T Ranch Rail Pleasure

No Entries

173f PINTO Youth 10 & Under W/T Ranch Rail Pleasure

No Entries

174. KSHA Reining Open

Judge: Jean Andrews

Danielle Johnston
Devlyn Jochum
Judge: Myron Andrews

Devlyn Jochum
Danielle Johnston

175. PINTO Ranch Reining

No Entries

176. PINTO Solid Ranch Reining

Judge: Jean Andrews

Danielle Johnston
Judge: Myron Andrews

Danielle Johnston
177. KSHA Ladies Sidesaddle

No Entries

178. PINTO Ranch Conformation

No Entries

179. PINTO Solid Ranch Conformation

Judge: Jean Andrews

Jan Spiller
Danielle Johnston
Judge: Myron Andrews

Jan Spiller
Danielle Johnston

179b break to set up obstacle

No Entries

Danielle Johnston
Dorothea Burgess

Dorothea Burgess
Danielle Johnston

Danielle Johnston

Danielle Johnston

Jan Spiller
Danielle Johnston

Jan Spiller
Danielle Johnston
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Schools Out Pinto & All Breed Horse Show

Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary

(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr

1 560
2 570

1 560
2 570

1 570

1 570

1 570
2 559
560

1 560
2 570
559

1 570
2 559
3 560

1 559
2 570
3 560

Horse

Serenitys Snowdrift
Lil Bit O Country Butterfly

Serenitys Snowdrift
Lil Bit O Country Butterfly

Lil Bit O Country Butterfly

Lil Bit O Country Butterfly

Lil Bit O Country Butterfly
Alamos Streakers Flashing Racer
Serenitys Snowdrift

Serenitys Snowdrift
Lil Bit O Country Butterfly
Alamos Streakers Flashing Racer

Lil Bit O Country Butterfly
Alamos Streakers Flashing Racer
Serenitys Snowdrift

Alamos Streakers Flashing Racer
Lil Bit O Country Butterfly
Serenitys Snowdrift

Class Description

Shown By

180. KSHA Obstacle Driving Open

Judge: Jean Andrews
Carol Hull

Lauralee Cunningham

Judge: Myron Andrews
Carol Hull

Lauralee Cunningham

Owner

Carol Hull
Lauralee Cunningham

Carol Hull
Lauralee Cunningham

181. PINTO Amateur Miniature/Pony Obstacle Driving

Judge: Jean Andrews

Lauralee Cunningham

Judge: Myron Andrews

Lauralee Cunningham

Lauralee Cunningham

Lauralee Cunningham

182. PINTO Solid Amateur Miniature/Pony Obstacle Driving

183. KSHA Miniature Horse Driving, Open

No Entries

Judge: Jean Andrews

Lauralee Cunningham

Carol Hull

Diana VanDyke
Judge: Myron Andrews

Diana VanDyke
Lauralee Cunningham

Carol Hull

Lauralee Cunningham
Carol Hull
Carol Hull

Carol Hull
Lauralee Cunningham
Carol Hull

184. PINTO Miniature Horse Pleasure Driving A & B

Judge: Jean Andrews

Lauralee Cunningham

Carol Hull

Diana VanDyke
Judge: Myron Andrews

Carol Hull

Lauralee Cunningham
Diana VanDyke

185. KSHA Pony Pleasure Driving - Under 14 Hands or Breed Standard

No Entries

186. PINTO Pony Pleasure Driving

No Entries

Lauralee Cunningham
Carol Hull
Carol Hull

Carol Hull
Lauralee Cunningham
Carol Hull
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Schools Out Pinto & All Breed Horse Show Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
Lyons, KS (785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

187. PINTO Amateur Miniature/Pony Pleasure Driving 19 & Over

Judge: Jean Andrews

1 570 Lil Bit O Country Butterfly Lauralee Cunningham Lauralee Cunningham
2 560 Serenitys Snowdrift Diana VanDyke Carol Hull
559 Alamos Streakers Flashing Racer Carol Hull Carol Hull
Judge: Myron Andrews
1 560 Serenitys Snowdrift Diana VanDyke Carol Hull
2 570 Lil Bit O Country Butterfly Lauralee Cunningham Lauralee Cunningham
559 Alamos Streakers Flashing Racer Carol Hull Carol Hull

188. PINTO Solid Amateur Miniature/Pony Pleasure Driving 19 & Over
No Entries

189. PINTO Youth Miniature/Pony Pleasure Driving 18 & Under
No Entries

190. PINTO Amateur Reinsmanship Miniature/Pony 19 & Over

Judge: Jean Andrews

1 570 Lil Bit O Country Butterfly Lauralee Cunningham Lauralee Cunningham
Judge: Myron Andrews

1 570 Lil Bit O Country Butterfly Lauralee Cunningham Lauralee Cunningham

191. KSHA Pleasure Driving, Open
No Entries

192. KSHA Prairie Pleasure Driving
No Entries

193. KSHA Reg. A.S.B. Country PI. Driving, any age
No Entries

194. KSHA Reg. Morgan Pleasure Driving
No Entries

194b 20 Minute Open Arena
No Entries

195. KSHA Walk-Trot Hunt Seat Pleasure, 19 & Over
No Entries

196. PINTO Solid Amateur W/T English Pleasure

No Entries

197. PINTO Amateur Walk/Trot English Pleasure 19 & Over

No Entries
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Schools Out Pinto & All Breed Horse Show Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary

Lyons, KS

(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr

1 557

1 557

1 557

1 557

1 558
1 558
1 556

1 556

1 556

1 556

Horse

R U Gona Kiss Me Or Not

R U Gona Kiss Me Or Not

R U Gona Kiss Me Or Not

R U Gona Kiss Me Or Not

Nutmeg

Nutmeg

Mocha Expresso

Mocha Expresso

Mocha Expresso

Mocha Expresso

Class Description
Shown By Owner

198. KSHA *Approved Adult Walk-Trot Saddleseat Pleasure 19 & Over

No Entries

199. KSHA Reg. A.S.B. Country PI. 3 Gaited English, any age

No Entries

200. KSHA Walk-Trot Hunt Seat Pleasure, 18 & Under

Judge: Jean Andrews

Lucy Kehoe Lucy Kehoe
Judge: Myron Andrews

Lucy Kehoe Lucy Kehoe
201. PINTO Solid Youth 11 - 18 Walk/Trot English Pleasure

No Entries

202. PINTO 11 to 18 Walk/Trot English Pleasure

Judge: Jean Andrews

Lucy Kehoe Lucy Kehoe
Judge: Myron Andrews

Lucy Kehoe Lucy Kehoe
203. KSHA Hunt Seat Pleasure Open

No Entries

204. KSHA * Beg. Walk-Trot Huntseat Pleasure 11 to 18

Judge: Jean Andrews

Molly Waters Mary Sharp
Judge: Myron Andrews

Molly Waters Mary Sharp

205. KSHA * Beg. Walk-Trot Hunt Seat Pleasure 10 & Under

Judge: Jean Andrews

Isabella Brown Isabella Brown
Judge: Myron Andrews

Isabella Brown Isabella Brown
206. PINTO Solid Youth 10 & Unde Walk/Trot English Pleasure

No Entries

207. PINTO 10 & Under Walk/Trot English Pleasure

Judge: Jean Andrews

Isabella Brown Isabella Brown
Judge: Myron Andrews

Isabella Brown Isabella Brown
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Schools Out Pinto & All Breed Horse Show Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
Lyons, KS (785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

208. KSHA *Approved Adult Walk-Trot Saddleseat Equitation 19 & Ocer

No Entries

209. KSHA Hunt Seat Pleasure 19 & Over

No Entries

210. PINTO Solid Amateur English Pleasure

No Entries

211. PINTO Amateur English Pleasure 19 & Over

No Entries

212. KSHA Hunt Seat Pleasure 18 & Under

No Entries

213. PINTO Solid Youth English Pleasure 18 & Under

No Entries

214. PINTO Youth English Pleasure 18 & Under
No Entries

215. KSHA Walk-Trot English Equitation 19 & Over
No Entries

216. KSHA * KSHA Approved Adult Walk/Trot Huntseat Equitation 19 & Over

Judge: Jean Andrews

1 387 Dun On An Impulse Chelsey Tormey Chelsey Tormey
Judge: Myron Andrews

1 387 Dun On An Impulse Chelsey Tormey Chelsey Tormey
217. PINTO Solid Amateur W/T English Equitation

No Entries

218. PINTO Amateur Walk/Trot English Equitation 19 & Over

No Entries

219. KSHA Walk-Trot English Equitation 18 & Under

Judge: Jean Andrews

1 557 R U Gona Kiss Me Or Not Lucy Kehoe Lucy Kehoe
Judge: Myron Andrews
1 557 R U Gona Kiss Me Or Not Lucy Kehoe Lucy Kehoe
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Schools Out Pinto & All Breed Horse Show Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary

Lyons, KS

(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 558 Nutmeg

1 558 Nutmeg

1 556 Mocha Expresso

1 556 Mocha Expresso

1 557 R U Gona Kiss Me Or Not
1 557 R U Gona Kiss Me Or Not
1 387 Dun On An Impulse

1 387 Dun On An Impulse

1 556 Mocha Expresso

1 556 Mocha Expresso

Class Description
Shown By Owner

220. KSHA * Beg. Walk-Trot Huntseat Equitation 11 to 18

Judge: Jean Andrews

Molly Waters Mary Sharp
Judge: Myron Andrews

Molly Waters Mary Sharp
221. KSHA * Beg. Walk-Trot Huntseat Equitation 10 & Under

Judge: Jean Andrews

Isabella Brown Isabella Brown
Judge: Myron Andrews

Isabella Brown Isabella Brown
222. PINTO Solid Youth 11 - 18 Walk/Trot English Equitation

No Entries

223. PINTO 11 to 18 Walk/Trot English Equitation

Judge: Jean Andrews

Lucy Kehoe Lucy Kehoe
Judge: Myron Andrews

Lucy Kehoe Lucy Kehoe
224, KSHA * KSHA Approved Adult Walk/Trot Huntseat PI., 19 & Over

Judge: Jean Andrews

Chelsey Tormey Chelsey Tormey
Judge: Myron Andrews

Chelsey Tormey Chelsey Tormey

225. PINTO Solid Youth 10 & Unde Walk/Trot English Equitation

No Entries

226. PINTO 10 & Under Walk/Trot English Equitation

Judge: Jean Andrews

Isabella Brown Isabella Brown
Judge: Myron Andrews

Isabella Brown Isabella Brown
227. KSHA Hunt Seat Equitation 19 & Over
No Entries

228. PINTO Solid Amateur English Equitation 19 & O

No Entries

229. PINTO Amateur English Equitation 19 & Over

No Entries
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Schools Out Pinto & All Breed Horse Show Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary

Lyons, KS

(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 21 Maidjalook
2 564 Two Blazin For You
1 21 Maidjalook
2 564 Two Blazin For You

1 561 Ozarks Last Hurrah

1 561 Ozarks Last Hurrah

Class Description
Shown By Owner

230. KSHA Hunt Seat Equitation 18 & Under

Judge: Jean Andrews

Katherine Bormann Jenny Bormann

Ashlynne King Ashlynne King
Judge: Myron Andrews

Katherine Bormann Jenny Bormann

Ashlynne King Ashlynne King

231. PINTO Solid Youth English Equitation 18 & Under

No Entries

232. PINTO Youth English Equitation 18 & Under

No Entries

233. KSHA Show Hack Open

Judge: Jean Andrews

Joanna Tillman Carol Hull
Judge: Myron Andrews

Joanna Tillman Carol Hull
234. KSHA Walk-Trot Saddleseat English Pleasure Open
No Entries
235. KSHA Walk-Trot Discipline Rail English
No Entries
236. KSHA Beg Walk/Trot Saddleseat Equitation 18 & Under
No Entries
237. KSHA Discipline Rail, English
No Entries
238. PINTO Solid Disciplie Rail Engllish
No Entries
239. PINTO Discipline Rail English
No Entries
240. PINTO Solid Amateur Discipline Rail English
No Entries
241. PINTO Amateur Discipline Rail English 19 & Over

No Entries

242. PINTO Solid Youth Discipline Rail English 18 & Under

No Entries
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Schools Out Pinto & All Breed Horse Show Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
Lyons, KS (785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

243. PINTO Youth Discipline Rail English 18 & Under
No Entries

244. KSHA Beg Walk/Trot Saddleseat Pleasure 18 & Under
No Entries

245. KSHA Reg. Paint/Pinto English Pleasure, Open (Hunt or Saddle)

Judge: Jean Andrews

1 561 Ozarks Last Hurrah Joanna Tillman Carol Hull
Judge: Myron Andrews

1 561 Ozarks Last Hurrah Joanna Tillman Carol Hull

246. KSHA Reg. Palomino/Buckskin/Dun Eng. Pl., Open (Hunt or Saddle)
No Entries

247. KSHA Reg. Quarter Horse Hunter Under Saddle, Open
No Entries

248. KSHA Reg. Appaloosa/POA English PI., Open (Hunt or saddle)
No Entries

249. KSHA Arabian & Half Arabian Englishr Pleasure Open
No Entries

250. KSHA Reg. American Saddlebred Country Pleasure Hunter

Judge: Jean Andrews

1 561 Ozarks Last Hurrah Joanna Tillman Carol Hull
Judge: Myron Andrews

1 561 Ozarks Last Hurrah Joanna Tillman Carol Hull

251. KSHA Reg. Morgan English Pleasure (Hunt or Saddle)
No Entries

252. PINTO Pinto English Pleasure All Types

Judge: Jean Andrews

1 561 Ozarks Last Hurrah Joanna Tillman Carol Hull
Judge: Myron Andrews

1 561 Ozarks Last Hurrah Joanna Tillman Carol Hull

253. PINTO Utility English Pleasure

No Entries

254. PINTO Solid Registered English Pleasure

No Entries
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